SKU Count
Size

Carton Quantity
Inner Carton Quantity
Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight
Carton Dimensions

Approx Product Weight
Approx POS Product Weight

Colours
Fabric

Features

Commodity Code
Country of Origin

B230

Microfleece Balaclava

ONE
96
24 Pricelist Pack Qty
12

7.32 kg

35x35x42 cm

35 g
45 g
Black

100% Polyester Microfleece

Ultra thermal fabric - warmth without weight
Breathable fabric

Flat seams for comfort

Machine washable/non-iron

Open face balaclava

Lightweight and comfortable

6505009090
China
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Machine wash warm, do
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not iron, do not dry clean [ 5 1%
Colour Pantone cC M Y K
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